1 Page 10-lines 18 through 22 Delete entirely.
2
3 Page 11-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely and insert:
4
5 "(vi)  Appropriation:
6
7 (A)  There is appropriated from the Gillette 
8 Madison pipeline account created under W.S. 99-3-1405(a)(iv) up to 
9 three million eighty-eight thousand seven hundred dollars 

10 ($3,088,700.00) or as much thereof as is available and necessary 
11 to carry out the purpose of this subsection;
12
13 (B)  To the extent the appropriation in 
14 subparagraph (A) of this paragraph is less than three million  
15 eighty-eight thousand seven hundred dollars ($3,088,700.00), there 
16 is appropriated from water development account I to the commission 
17 up to three million eighty-eight thousand seven hundred dollars 
18 ($3,088,700.00) or as much thereof as is necessary to carry out 
19 the purpose of this subsection. Unexpended funds appropriated 
20 under this subparagraph shall revert to water development account 
21 I on July 1, 2025.". ZWONITZER